OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	ORM COVER SHEET ARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Instruments SA, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Jobin Yvon, Inc. Internal Address:
General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Street Address: 3880 Park Avenue City: Edison State: NJ Zip: 08820 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: November 10, 1999	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attacted: Yes Po
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/633,589	8. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Anthony H Handal	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 80 Washington Street	8. Deposit account number: 08-0570
City: Norwalk State: CT Zip: 06854	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
3. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Anthony H. Handal Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover st	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 1 0 / 1 5 / 0 1 ature

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Sox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Guidelines for Completing Trademarks Cover Sheets

Cover Sheet information must be submitted with each document to be recorded. If the document to be recorded concerns both patents and trademarks, separate patent and trademark cover sheets, including any be numbered consecutively, for example, if both a patent and trademark cover sheet is used, and information is continued on one additional page for both patents and trademarks, the pages of the cover sheet would be numbered form 1 to 4.

Item1. Name of Conveying Party(ies).

Enter the full name of the party(les) conveying the interest. If there is more than one conveying party, enter a check mark in the "Yes" box to indicate that additional information is attached. The name of the second and any subsequent conveying party(les) should be placed on an attached page clearly identified as a continuation of the information in Item1. Enter a check mark in the "No" box, if no information is contained on an attached page.

Item 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies).

Enter the name and full address of the first party receiving the interest. If there is more than one party receiving the interest, enter a check mark in the "Yes" box to indicate that additional information is attached. If the receiving party is an assignee not domiciled in the United States, a designation of domestic representative is required. Place a check mark in appropriate box to indicate whether or not a designation of domestic representative is attached. Enter a check mark in the "No" box if no information is contained on an attached page.

Item 3. Nature of Conveyance.

Place a check mark in the appropriate box describing the nature of the conveying document. If the "Other" box is checked, specify the nature of the conveyance. Enter the execution date of the document. It is preferable to use the name of the month, or an abbreviation of that name, in order that confusion over dates is minimized.

Item 4. Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s).

Indicate the application number(s) including series code and serial number, and/or registration number(s) against which the document is to be recorded. Enter a check mark in the appropriate box: "Yes" or "No" if additional numbers appear on attached pages. Be sure to identify numbers included on attached pages as the continuation of Item 4.

Item 5. Name and Address of Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.

Enter the name and full address of the party to whom correspondence is to be mailed.

Item 6. Total Applications and Trademarks Involved.

Enter the total number of applications and trademarks identified for recordation. Be sure to include all applications and registrations identified on the cover sheet and on additional pages.

Block 7. Total Fee Enclosed.

Enter the total fee enclosed or authorized to be charged. A fee is required for each application and trademark against which the document is recorded.

Item 8. Deposit account Number.

Enter the deposit account number to authorize charges. Attach a duplicate copy of cover sheet to be used for the deposit charge account transaction.

Item 9. Statement and Signature.

Enter the name of the person submitting the document. The submitter must sign and date the cover sheet, confirming that to the best of the persons knowledge and belief, the information contained on the cover sheet is correct and that any copy of the document is a true copy of the original document. Enter the total number of pages including the cover sheet, attachments, and document.

This collection of information is required by 35 USC 261 and 262 and 15 USC 1057 and 1060. The information is used by the public to submit (and by the USPTO to process) patent and trademark assignment requests. After the USPTO records the information, the records for patent and trademarks, assignments, and other associated documents on the inspected by the public. To view documents recorded under secrecy orders or documents recorded due to the interest of the federal government, a written authorization must be submitted. This collection is estimated to take 30 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the form to the USPTO. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Manager of the Assignment Division, Crystal Gateway 4, Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C., 20231.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002348 FRAME: 07974